
80W Lepro LED Wall Pack Light with Photocell

Product Features

5.1 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

•  Photocell included, automatically turn on/off from dusk to dawn.
•  400W metal halide equivalent, save 70% energy.
•  Input voltage: 100-277 V AC. Lumileds LED inside. 
•  Waterproof IP65. 5 years warranty. 
•  DLC certified. Available to get rebates.

Reliable & Satisfying
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365 mm / 14.37 in

Product Information

Product Dimensions

185 mm / 7.36 in
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Reliable & Satisfying

SKU

Brightness (lm)

LED Quantity

Color Temperature (K)

CRI

Input Voltage (v)

Power Factor

Length (in)

Height (in)

Material

Protection Rating

Package Quantity

Energy Rating

630010-NW-US

11600

294

5000

80

100-277V AC

0.9

14.37

7.36

Glass, Aluminum

IP65

Pack of 1 Unit

DLC5.1

Power Consumption (W)

Metal Halide Equivalent (W)

Light Color

Dimmable

Beam Angle (Degree)

Frequency (hz)

Lifespan (h)

Width (in)

Net Weight (lb)

Waterproof

Safety Rating

Warranty

80

400

Neutral White

Dimmable

100

50/60

50000

9.33

7.72

Yes

UL, FCC

5 Years
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https://www.lepro.com/guide/ies/630010-nw-us.iesPhotometric Data

MANUFACTURER:  LEPRO
SKU NO.:  630010-NW-US
DESCRIPTION:  LED WALL LIGHT 80W IP65 IK06 11,600LM 5000K
LAMP OUTPUT: 1 lamp, rated Lumens/lamp: 11600
INPUT WATTAGE: 80
LUMINOUS OPENING: Rectangle w/Luminous Sides 
                                   (L: 3.35", W: 13.19", H: 6.3")
NEMA TYPE: 7 X 6
MAX CD: 5,025.4 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 50°
CUTOFF CLASS: Noncutoff
ROADWAY CLASS: VERY SHORT, TYPE IV
EFFICIENCY: 100%

OUTDOOR PHOTOMETRIC REPORT

LUMENS PER ZONE
ZONE LUMENS % TOTAL

1.90%
5.30%
8.20%

10.80%
12.70%
13.50%
13.50%
12.30%

9.60%

220.2
612.9
945.9

1,249.60
1,476.50
1,569.80
1,561.30
1,421.30
1,118.90

0-10
10-20
20-30
30-40
40-50
50-60
60-70
70-80
80-90

ZONE LUMENS % TOTAL

5.60%
3%

1.70%
1%

0.50%
0.30%
0.10%

0%
0%

651.2
351.3
201.4
111.1

59.7
29.2
12.9

5.6
1.8

90-100
100-110
110-120
120-130
130-140
140-150
150-160
160-170
170-180

5,100

5,100
VA: 0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

130°

180°

Polar Candela
170° 160° 150° 140°

120°

110°

100°

90°

80°

70°

60°

50°

4,250

3,400

2,550

2,550

3,400

4,250

1,700

1,700

850

0,00

850

- 0° H
- 90° H

ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH

153.67 fc
38.42 fc
17.07 fc
9.60  fc
6.15 fc

9.3 ft
18.6 ft
27.9 ft
37.2 ft
46.5 ft

7.9 ft
15.9 ft
23.8 ft
 31.8 ft
39.7 ft

Vert. Spread: 89.6°

4 ft
8 ft

12 ft
16 ft
20 ft

Horiz. Spread: 98.6°
Distance in units of mount height (20 ft) --- Max Cd

Isofootcandle

20 fc
10 fc
5 fc

1 fc

50% Max Cd
0.5 fc
0.1 fc
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Other Models

630009-NW-US
40 W

630010-NW-US
80 W

630011-NW-US
120 W

5.1 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

Reliable & Satisfying

https://www.lepro.com/40w-led-wall-pack-light.html

https://www.lepro.com/80w-led-wall-pack-light.html

https://www.lepro.com/120w-led-wall-pack-light.html

630009-NW-US

630010-NW-US

630011-NW-US

40

80

120

5,600

11,600

17,400

5000K

5000K

5000K

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

100°

100°

100°

50,000

50,000

50,000

80

80

80

200

400

600

5.1

5.1

5.1

Visit

Visit

Visit

Power
(W)

Lumen
(lm)

Beam
Angle

Life
Hrs

MH 
Equivalent(W)SKU CCT Voltage CRI DLC Website
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